## Intuit QuickBooks ProAdvisor Program Product Discounts

## **QuickBooks 2010 Price List**

Prices apply for 2010 QuickBooks products, which are scheduled to be available 9/28/09. Please note QuickBooks Premier Accountant 2010 is scheduled to be available for pre-order on 9/16/09.

## QuickBooks ProAdvisor Program - from Intuit ProLine™

ProAdvisor Program membership fee \$449 for 1 year
ProAdvisor Program membership fee with QuickBooks Enhanced Payroll for Accountants \$599 for 1 year

Introductory ProAdvisor Program membership package includes:

QuickBooks Premier Accountant 2010 1-User (MSRP: \$399.95)
QuickBooks Enterprise Solutions Accountant 10.0 1-User (MSRP: \$849)
QuickBooks Online Basic (MSRP: \$9.95/month)
QuickBooks Online Plus (MSRP: \$34.95/month)

More savings from the A La Carte Menu

Choose up to 5 copies of the following at reduced members-only prices:<sup>2</sup>

QuickBooks Premier Accountant 2010 1-User\$249QuickBooks Premier Accountant 2010 3-User\$749Intuit Statement Writer³\$99

Intuit QuickBooks Payroll Assisted \$99 for 1 year subscription of credit ca

Intuit Merchant Service for QuickBooks 1 year subscription of credit card service: \$69/year

For Your Firm - Intuit ProLine™ Solutions	List Price	ProAdvisor Member Price	ProAdvisor Savings	ProAdvisor Discount
QuickBooks Premier Accountant 2010				
1-User	\$399.95	\$279.95	\$120.00	30 %
3-User	\$1,099.95	\$819.95	\$280.00	25 %
Add-On				
Intuit Statement Writer <sup>4</sup>	\$149.95	\$119.95	\$30.00	20 %
Note: Intuit Statement Writer is included with the purchase of QuickBooks Enterprise Solutions $^{\prime}$	10.0.			
QuickBooks Enterprise Solutions Accountant 10.0				
1-User	\$849	no discount	N/A	N/A
5-User	\$3,000	\$2,700	\$300	10 %
10-User	\$5,000	\$4,500	\$500	10 %
15-User	\$7,000	\$6,300	\$700	10%
20-User	\$9,000	\$8,100	\$900	10 %
25-User	\$11,000	\$9,900	\$1,100	10%
30-User	\$13,000	\$11,700	\$1,300	10%
Intuit QuickBooks Payroll				
Payroll Enhanced for Accountants	\$349	\$279	\$70	20 %
Intuit Online Payroll for Accounting Professionals (formerly PayCycle)	\$19.99/mo. per client <sup>5</sup>	3 months free <sup>6</sup>	From \$119 <sup>7</sup>	3 months free
Intuit Merchant Service for QuickBooks (pricing for ProAdvisors only)				
Setup fee	\$59.95	\$0.00	\$59.95	100 %
Monthly fee	\$19.95/month	\$0.00	\$19.95/month	100 %
For the Year	\$299.35. Plus discount and transaction fees.	\$69 upfront for the year. Plus discount and transaction fees. <sup>8</sup> Bonus! FREE Intuit Billing Solution for QuickBooks. <sup>9</sup>	\$230.35	77 %

## For Special ProAdvisor Add-A-Seat or Upgrade pricing, contact your Sales Consultant or call 1-888-250-7279.

<sup>1.</sup> Prices may vary and scheduled dates are subject to change without notice. 2. These products are available via download and for accounting professional use only; software items can be purchased at any point during your membership, up to a limit of 5 items; Intuit QuickBooks Merchant Service must be purchased within 30 days of membership purchase. Premier Accountant 3-user pack limited to one per member Assisted Payroll discount based on service for under 15 employees. 3. Intuit Statement Writer works with Microsoft Office 2003 or greater. Does not work with Microsoft Office Student Edition, or Standard Edition. 4. When purchased with ProAdvisor membership. \$99 for up to 15 employees. Beyond 15 employees the additional fee of \$1 per employee/per pay period applies. Direct Deposit not included. 5. Pricing above assumes at least two payroll clients. The cost for only one client (either for yourself or your client) is \$42.99 per month for up to 5 employees. Each additional employee over 5 is \$1.50 per month. However once you reach two clients, you pay the much lower wholesale rate per client. Rates as low as \$10.99/month per client with over 50 payroll clients. See accountant intuit.com/onlinepayroll for full pricing details. 6. The first three months (starting from the date you run your first payroll) of subscription to Intuit Online Payroll for Accounting Professionals are free. Offer is valid for new Intuit Online Payroll for Accounting Professionals customers only. Customers who participate in this offer will automatically be billed at the then current monthly subscription rate starting with the fourth month of service. Prices vary depending on number of clients and employees. Customers will be asked to present a valid credit card account for authorization when they enroll. Cancel at any time by calling (866) 729-2925. Offer expires on 9/15/2010 and cannot be combined with any other Intuit Online Payroll offer. Terms, conditions, features pricing, service and support subject to change without notice. 7. \$119 based on 2 clients/month for 3 months free. 8. QuickBooks ProAdvisor discount pricing is subject to change. Special pricing is available for a limited time only and is valid for ProAdvisors who apply for Intuit Merchant Service for QuickBooks within 30 days of ProAdvisor membership renewal. After upfront payment of \$69, monthly service fees are waived for the first 12 months which begins at first billing cycle. Transaction fees, discount rates and specific occurrence fees apply. After the first 12 months, your account will be automatically billed at the then-current rate for monthly service fees and all other applicable fees. Requires QuickBooks accounting software 2008 (for the PC: QuickBooks Simple Start Free Edition, Simple Start, Pro and Premier) or higher, QuickBooks Enterprise Solutions 8.0, or QuickBooks Online Edition (each sold separately) and a merchant account through Intuit Merchant Service for QuickBooks, provided by Intuit Payment Solutions. Application approval, an Internet connection on a Windows PC and at least Internet Explorer 5.0 required. Not compatible with QuickBooks Pro for Mac. Transaction fees and discount rates apply. Additional fees may apply for specific occurrences (including chargeback and/or retrieval fees) and will apply when accepting cards other than Visa, MasterCard and Discover (R) Network, including American Express, JCB and Diners Club Cards. Transactions are subject to Association guidelines. Card swiped rate requires card reader; sold separately. Terms, conditions, features, pricing, service and support options are subject to change without notice. 9. FREE Intuit Billing Solution for QuickBooks included (normally \$14.95/mo as an optional add-on to Intuit Merchant Service for OuickBooks)

		Quickbooks 2010 Price List - Cont C				
For Your Clients	List Price	ProAdvisor Member Price	ProAdvisor Savings	ProAdvisor Discount		
Intuit QuickBooks 2010	List File	Member Frice	Savings	Discount		
Simple Start	\$99.95	no discount	N/A	N/A		
Pro	\$199.95	\$149.95	\$50.00	25%		
Pro 2-User	\$379.95	\$289.95	\$90.00	24%		
Pro 3-User	\$549.95	\$419.95	\$130.00	24%		
	\$349.95 \$199.95	\$419.95 \$149.95	\$50.00	25 %		
QuickBooks for Mac	\$199.95	·	·	30%		
Premier	•	\$279.95	\$120.00			
Premier 2-User	\$749.95	\$549.95	\$200.00	27 %		
Premier 3-User	\$1,099.95	\$819.95	\$280.00	25 %		
Intuit QuickBooks Online						
Online Basic	\$9.95/month	no discount	N/A	N/A		
Online Plus	\$34.95/month	\$20.97/month	\$13.98	40 %		
Intuit QuickBooks Enterprise Solutions 10.0						
5-User	\$3,000	\$2,700	\$300	10 %		
10-User	\$5,000	\$4,500	\$500	10 %		
15-User	\$7,000	\$6,300	\$700	10%		
20-User	\$9,000	\$8,100	\$900	10%		
25-User	\$11,000	\$9,900	\$1,100	10 %		
30-User	\$13,000	\$11,700	\$1,300	10 %		
Intuit QuickBooks Payroll						
Basic - Up to 3 Employees	\$129	\$103	\$26	20 %		
Basic - Unlimited Employees	\$229	\$183	\$46	20 %		
Enhanced - Up to 3 Employees	\$249	\$199	\$50	20 %		
Enhanced - Unlimited Employees	\$349	\$279	\$70	20 %		
Assisted Set-up Fee	\$49	\$0	\$49	100 %		
Assisted Monthly Fee	From \$60/month	From \$51/month	\$9/month	15 %		
·	·	·				
Intuit QuickBooks Cash Register Plus Direct Software only	\$199.95	\$159.95	\$40.00	20 %		
	·					
Direct Software with Hardware (no PC)	\$599.95	\$509.95	\$90.00	15%		
Intuit QuickBooks Point of Sale 9.0	****	<b>*</b> =40.05	****	2004		
Basic	\$899.95	\$719.95	\$180.00	20 %		
Pro	\$1,299.95	\$1,104.95	\$195.00	15 %		
Pro Multi-Store	\$1,699.95	\$1,529.95	\$170.01	10 %		
Pro 3-Pack	\$3,099.95	no discount	N/A	N/A		
Pro Multi-Store, 5-pack	\$6,399.95	no discount	N/A	N/A		
Basic with Hardware	\$1,499.95	\$1,274.95	\$225.00	15%		
Pro with Hardware	\$1,899.95	\$1,614.95	\$285.00	15%		
Pro Multi-Store with Hardware	\$2,299.95	\$1,954.95	\$345.00	15%		
QuickBooks Point of Sale Hardware Peripherals						
Credit Card Reader	\$69.95	\$59.46	\$10.49	15%		
Tag Printer	\$329.95	\$280.46	\$49.49	15%		
Physical Inventory Scanner	\$619.95	\$526.96	\$92.99	15 %		
Barcode Scanner	\$199.95	\$169.96	\$29.99	15%		
Pole Display	\$209.95	\$178.46	\$31.49	15%		
Cash Drawer	\$109.95	\$93.46	\$16.49	15%		
Receipt Printer	\$219.95	\$186.96	\$32.99	15%		
Pin Pad with Credit Card Reader	\$289.95	\$246.46	\$43.49	15%		
Vireless Barcode Scanner	\$409.95	\$348.46	\$61.49	15%		
Pin Pad with Signature Capture	\$599.95 \$170.05	\$509.96 \$153.06	\$89.99	15%		
Pin Pad (no swipe)	\$179.95	\$152.96	\$26.99	15 %		
ntuit Merchant Service for QuickBooks	Standard Price	Client Price	Client Savings	Client Discount		
Setup fee	\$59.95	\$9.95	\$50.00	83 %		
	\$19.95/month. Plus	\$9.95/month (3 FREE).	\$149.85 for the			
Monthly fee	discount and transaction fees.	Plus discount and transaction fees. 10	first year	62%		
Monthly Minimum foo	\$20.00	\$0.00	Up to \$20/month	Up to 100 %		
Monthly Minimum fee Optional Intuit QuickBooks Billing Solution	\$20.00 \$14.95/month		\$14.95/month	100%		
Sprional Intuit Quickbooks billing Solution	14.55/11011111	\$0.00 <sup>11</sup>	) 14.75/1110HH1	100 %		

Pricing as of 9/28/09. QuickBooks ProAdvisor discount pricing subject to change without notice.

<sup>10.</sup> Special pricing is subject to change and is available for a limited time only and is valid for ProAdvisors, Accountants and clients of ProAdvisors and Accountants only. Monthly fees are waived for the first three months which begins at first billing cycle. Transaction fees, discount rates and specific occurrence fees apply. After the first three months, your account will be automatically billed at the then current rates for the monthly fee and all other applicable fees. Terms, conditions, pricing, features, service and support options are subject to change without notice. 11. FREE Intuit Billing Solution for QuickBooks included (normally \$14.95/mo as an optional add-on to Intuit Merchant Service for QuickBooks).